Grill

Laffa Bar and Grill
1326 Peninsula Blvd

Hewlett, NY 11557
516-341-0400

laffa.bar.grill@gmail.com

Pickup/Delivery Date:
Name:
Contact Phone:

Address:

CATERING MENU

APPETIZERS | 1pomn |
Beef Samsa $42.00
Bichak (Butternut Squash) Samsa $36.00
Cigars w/Potato $17.99
Cigars w/Beef $23.99
Kibbeh $29.99
Empanadas $29.99
Falafel Balls $14.99
SALADS | 320: | HALF TRAY
Hummus $16.95
Babaganush $16.95
Eggplant Salad $16.95
Tabulie $16.95
Israeli Salad $16.95 $60.00
Markovcha $16.95
SOUPS e
Bean Soup $14.95
Vegetable Soup $14.95
Lentil Soup $14.95
Chicken Yemenite $19.95
Beef Yemenite $20.95
1 DOZEN
SANDWICHES pma | LaFFA
Falafel $144.00 $168.00
Kofta $216.00 $240.00
Chicken Shish Kebab $216.00 $240.00
Baby Chicken $216.00 $240.00
Schnitzel $216.00 $240.00
Chicken Shawarma $216.00 $240.00
Beef Kebab $216.00 $240.00
Lamb Shish Kebab $216.00 $240.00

Choose any of free toppings: Lettuce, Tomatoes, Avocado, Onions

Choose your dressing: Garlic Mayo, Hot Sauce, Sweet Chilly, BBQ Sauce

SIDE DISHES

| HALF TRAY |

FULL TRAY

French Fries
Sweet Fries
Spicy Fries
Onion Rings

Zucchini Fries
Rice
Grilled Vegetables
Majadra Rice
Couscous
Couscous w/Vegetables

$45.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$65.00
$55.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$100.00

$80.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$110.00
$120.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$200.00

| MAIN COURSES
| FISH | P | e
Moroccan Salmon $160.00 $300.00
Moroccan Tilapia $100.00 $175.00
Fried Bronzini $125.00 $200.00
| FROM GRILL | 1pozen |
Grilled Chicken $120.00
Schnitzel $120.00
Schnitzel Lemon $140.00
Steak Pargit $140.00
Baby Chicken Shish Kebab $140.00
Lamb Shish Kebab $160.00
Beef Shish Kebab $160.00
Kofta Kebab $140.00
Chicken Kofta Kebab  $140.00
CHICKEN | HALF TRAY | FULL TRAY
Chicken Legs $90.00 $170.00
Chicken Balls $100.00 $190.00

Sesame Chicken

Chicken Lo-Mein

Chicken Nuggets
Shwarma

Cornish Hen

$175.00 $325.00
$85.00 $150.00
$125.00 $225.00
$180.00 $350.00

6 PCS 12pCs
$83.99 $159.99

BEEF | HALF TRAY | FULL TRAY
Meatballs $100.00 $190.00
Maffron $100.00 $190.00
Beef Minute Steak $100.00 $190.00
Goulash $100.00 $190.00
Moussaka $100.00 $190.00
Roast Beef Brisket $17.99

|STUFFED DISHES W/MEAT| HALF TRAY | FULL TRAY

Stuffed Eggplant $125.00 $220.00
Stuffed Artichoke $125.00 $220.00
Stuffed Grape Leaves  $135.00 $250.00
Stuffed Tomatoes $125.00 $220.00
Stuffed Chicken $125.00 $220.00
Stuffed Schnitzel $125.00 $220.00

| CHEFSSPECIAL [ wawrreay | ruiteay
Chulent $135.00 $250.00
Plov $135.00 $250.00
Baksh $135.00 $250.00
Osvo $135.00 $250.00







