

Laffa Bar and Grill

1326 Peninsula Blvd Hewlett, NY 11557 516-341-0400

laffa.bar.grill@gmail.com

Pickup/Delivery Date:	
Name:	
Contact Phone:	
Address:	

## **CATERING MENU**

laffa.bar.grill@gmail.com	C	ATERING MENU				
			MAIN COUR	SES		
APPETIZERS	1 DOZEN			HALF TRAY -	FULL TRAY -	
Beef Samsa	\$42.00		FISH	(8 pcs)	(12 pcs)	
Bichak (Butternut Squash) Samsa	\$36.00		Moroccan Salmon	\$160.00		
Cigars w/Potato	\$17.99		Moroccan Tilapia	\$100.00		
Cigars w/Beef	\$23.99		Fried Bronzini	\$125.00	\$200.00	
Kibbeh	\$29.99				1	
Empanadas	\$29.99		FROM GRILL	1 DOZEN	]	
Falafel Balls	\$14.99		Grilled Chicken Schnitzel	\$120.00 \$120.00		
SALADS	32 Oz	HALF TRAY	Schnitzel Lemon	\$140.00		
Hummus	\$16.95	ma mai	Steak Pargit \$140.00			
Babaganush	\$16.95		Baby Chicken Shish Kebab \$140.00			
Eggplant Salad	\$16.95		Lamb Shish Kebab \$160.00			
Tabulie	\$16.95		Beef Shish Kebab \$160.00			
Israeli Salad	\$16.95	\$60.00	Kofta Kebab		\$140.00	
Markovcha	\$16.95	φ00.00				
	\$10.33	1			1	
SOUPS	<u>32 Oz</u>		CHICKEN	HALF TRAY	FULL TRAY	
Bean Soup	\$14.95		Chicken Legs		\$170.00	
Vegetable Soup	\$14.95				\$190.00	
Lentil Soup	\$14.95		Sesame Chicken \$175.00 \$32			
Chicken Yemenite	\$19.95		Chicken Lo-Mein		\$150.00	
Beef Yemenite	\$20.95		Chicken Nuggets	\$125.00	\$225.00	
			Shwarma	\$180.00		
			Cornish Hen	<u>6 PCS</u> \$83 99	12 PCS \$159.99	
		1 DOZEN	Cornisii ficii	Ψ00.55	Ψ100.00	
SANDWICHES	PITA	LAFFA	BEEF	HALF TRAY	FULL TRAY	
Falafel	\$144.00	\$168.00	Meatballs	\$100.00	\$190.00	
Kofta	\$216.00	\$240.00	Maffron \$100.00 \$19		\$190.00	
Chicken Shish Kebab	\$216.00	\$240.00	Beef Minute Steak \$100.00 \$19		\$190.00	
Baby Chicken	\$216.00	\$240.00	Goulash \$100.00 \$19		\$190.00	
Schnitzel	\$216.00	\$240.00	Moussaka \$100.00 \$19		\$190.00	
Chicken Shawarma	\$216.00	\$240.00				
Beef Kebab	\$216.00	\$240.00		PER LB		
Lamb Shish Kebab	\$216.00	\$240.00	Roast Beef Brisket	\$17.99		
Choose any of free toppings: Lettuce, Tomatoes, Avocado, Onions		ocado, Onions	STUFFED DISHES W/MEAT HALF TRAY FULL TRAY			
Choose your dressing: Garlic Mayo, Ho	t Sauce, Sw	eet Chilly, BBQ Sauce	Stuffed Eggplant	\$125.00	\$220.00	
			Stuffed Artichoke	\$125.00	\$220.00	
SIDE DISHES	HALF TRAY	FULL TRAY	Stuffed Grape Leaves	\$135.00	\$250.00	
French Fries	\$45.00	\$80.00	<b>Stuffed Tomatoes</b>	\$125.00	\$220.00	
Sweet Fries	\$55.00	\$100.00	Stuffed Chicken	\$125.00	\$220.00	
Spicy Fries	\$55.00	\$100.00	Stuffed Schnitzel	\$125.00	\$220.00	
Onion Rings	\$55.00	\$100.00				
Zucchini Fries	\$65.00	\$110.00				
Rice	\$55.00	\$120.00	CHEFS SPECIAL	HALF TRAY	FULL TRAY	
Grilled Vegetables	\$75.00	\$150.00	Chulent	\$135.00		
Majadra Rice	\$75.00	\$150.00	Plov	\$135.00		
Couscous	\$75.00	\$150.00	Baksh	\$135.00		
Couscous w/Vegetables	\$100.00	\$200.00	Osvo	\$135.00	\$250.00	